

January 3, 2017

Cracker Barrel to Present at 19th Annual ICR Conference

LEBANON, Tenn., Jan. 3, 2017 /PRNewswire/ -- Cracker Barrel Old Country Store, Inc. (the "Company") (Nasdaq: CBRL) announces that President and Chief Executive Officer, Sandy Cochran, and Senior Vice President and Chief Financial Officer, Jill Golder, will be participating in the 2017 ICR Conference to be held at the Grande Lakes Resort in Orlando, Florida. The Company's presentation will begin at 8:30 a.m. Eastern Time on Tuesday, January 10, 2017.

A live broadcast of the presentation will be available on-line in the Events & Presentations section of the Company's website at investor.crackerbarrel.com. An on-line replay of the webcast will be available for ninety days afterward.

Cracker Barrel Old Country Store, Inc. (Nasdaq: CBRL) was established in 1969 in Lebanon, Tenn. and operates 641 company-owned Cracker Barrel locations and three company-owned Holler & Dash Biscuit House locations across 43 states.

CBRL-F

Investor Contact: Jessica Hazel

(615) 235-4367

Media Contact: Janella Escobar

(615) 235-4618



To view the original version on PR Newswire, visit: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/cracker-barrel-to-present-at-19th-annual-icr-conference-300383667.html

SOURCE Cracker Barrel Old Country Store, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media